ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Super - La
CA'te-Saint-AndrA© - Baguyled
SAS

36, avenue Aristide Briand - D73
38260 - La CA’'te-Saint-AndrA©

45.392762 5.253109

06/09/25
1.759€

06/09/25

11/09/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

11/09/25
1.589€

E85

Liste des stations pour La CA’te-Saint-AndrA© ( 38260 )

GPL

Total - Station-service CA'toise
EURL

Z.A. le Rival - 2935, chemin de la
voie ferrA©e

38260 - La CA’'te-Saint-AndrA©

Proche D119 et D519
45.351000 5.281950

20/09/25
1.882€

20/09/25

24/12/21
1.672€

17/09/25
1.692€

Casino - La CA’te-Saint-AndrA©
2, rue de la SalpAdtriAre
38260 - La CA'te-Saint-AndrA©

45.391423 5.258632

22/09/25
1.759€

22/09/25

22/09/25
1.604€
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